NEW PRICING FOR 2026
Cyber House, 1 Kepler, Lichfield Road Industrial Estate, Tamworth, Sta�ordshire B79 7XE
+44 (0) 1827 304500  |  itcsales@harveyperformance.com  |  www.itc-ltd.co.uk
2, 3 & 4 FLUTE STANDARD LENGTH + TIALN
Ø SHANK Ø LOC OAL 2 FLUTE ORDER CODE 3 FLUTE ORDER CODE 4 FLUTE ORDER CODE PRICE EACH
1mm 3 4 38 40020100T004T 40030100T004S 40040100T004T £7.43
1.5mm 3 4 38 40020150T004T 40030150T004S 40040150T004T £7.43
2mm 3 6.3 38 40020200T006T 40030200T006S 40040200T006T £7.43
2.5mm 3 6.3 38 40020250T006T 40030250T006S 40040250T006T £7.43
3mm 3 9.5 38 40020300T009T 40030300T009S 40040300T009T £7.43
4mm 4 12 50 40020400T012S 40030400T012S 40040400T011S £9.83
5mm 5 14 50 40020500T014S 40030500T014S 40040500T013S £10.60
6mm 6 16 50 40020600T016S 40030600T016S 40040600T016S £11.25
8mm 8 20 63 40020800T020S 40030800T019S 40040800T021S £13.71
10mm 10 22 76 40021000T022S 40031000T022S 40041000T022S £20.02
12mm 12 25 76 40021200T025S 40031200T025S 40041200T025S £28.63
16mm 16 32 89 40021600T032S 40031600T032S 40041600T032S £44.80
20mm 20 38 104 40022000T038S N/A 40042000T038S £66.22
2, 3 & 4 FLUTE INTERMEDIATE LENGTH + TIALN
Ø SHANK Ø LOC OAL 2 FLUTE ORDER CODE 3 FLUTE ORDER CODE 4 FLUTE ORDER CODE PRICE EACH
3mm 3 19 63 40020300T019T 40130300T019S 40140300T019T £10.60
4mm 4 19 63 40020400T019S 40130400T019S 40140400T019S £10.60
5mm 5 20 63 40020500T020S 40130500T020S 40040500T020S £11.25
6mm 6 28 75 40020600T028S 40130600T028S 40140600T028S £16.23
8mm 8 28 75 40020800T028S 40130800T028S 40140800T028S £19.33
10mm 10 32 89 40021000T032S 40131000T032S 40141000T032S £25.16
12mm 12 45 100 40021200T045S 40131200T045S 40141200T045S £33.48
16mm 16 56 110 40021600T056S 40131600T056S 40141600T056S £46.99
20mm 20 56 125 40022000T056S N/A 40142000T056S £80.25
2 & 4 FLUTE LONG LENGTH + TIALN
Ø SHANK Ø LOC OAL 2 FLUTE ORDER CODE 3 FLUTE ORDER CODE 4 FLUTE ORDER CODE PRICE EACH
3mm 3 25 75 40120300T025T N/A 40240300T025T £11.00
4mm 4 31 75 40120400T031S N/A 40240400T031S £12.32
5mm 5 31 100 40120500T031S N/A 40240500T031S £16.56
6mm 6 38 100 40120600T038S N/A 40240600T038S £16.23
8mm 8 41 100 40120800T041S N/A 40240800T041S £21.64
10mm 10 45 100 40121000T045S N/A 40241000T045S £29.87
12mm 12 75 150 40121200T075S N/A 40241200T075S £38.60
16mm 16 75 150 40121600T075S N/A 40241600T075S £55.39
20mm 20 75 150 40122000T075S N/A 40242000T075S £84.18